
  

Delicious calcium rich 
almond spread ~great in 
snacks, breakfast bowls, 

sauces, dressings, nut 
milk, dips and baking. 

Carefully milled purely 
from unroasted al-

monds. In our dedi-
cated organic factory 
we never use refined 
oils, palm fat, emulsi-
fiers or anything arti-

ficial.  
Carley’s is family 
owned and inde-

pendent, proudly Soil 
Association certified 

since 1992. Annually we 
generate more electrici-

ty from our PV panels 
than we use and we 
constantly strive for 

zero waste. 

Carley’s of Cornwall Ltd, Chacewater, TR4 
8FP www.carleys.co.uk. Just one ingredient: 
GB:  organic ALMONDS For allergens, see in 
BOLD . Contains NUTS (!) We are very 
careful to avoid any risk of cross contami-
nation. However, as we also process sesa-
me, mustard, other tree nuts and pea-
nuts, traces may be present. We add no 
salt, but it’s easy to stir in a pinch if you 
like.    
Made using a range of varieties of  European  
whole almonds. Stir to redistribute oil, store 
cool, dark and upright. Eat within two months 
of opening. Organic almonds can naturally contain 
hard fragments from the cropping process. We cannot 
guarantee to have found every piece. 
Made in the UK by Carley’s of Cornwall.  
Imported into the EU by Independent Irish 
Health Foods Ltd,  Ballyvourney, Co. Cork  
ROI. Our light-weight steel tins are UK made 
and are fully recyclable throughout the country. A lower 
carbon packaging solution. They have a hundred other 
uses, storage, plant pots ………...   
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Product 
Code 
0695 

Energy 
Fats 
of which Saturates 
Carbohydrates 
of which sugars 
Fibre 
Protein 
Calcium 30% RDI 
Salt 

640kcal 2678kJ 
51g 
3.7g 
20g 
4.8g 
11.8g 
21g 
0.248mg 
0.0025g 

Nutritional Information per 100g   

Best Before: see lid   
GB-ORG-05  

EU Agriculture 
Non-UK Agriculture 

 
1Kg TIN Raw Almond code: 0695 

Design data for 1Kg TIN labels - not for printing! 
Carley’s logo min 0.8 x 3.1 to 0.85 x 3.61 
1Kg weight mark 1 x 1.8cm (word Art) 
Barcode Size: 1.67 / 2.1 x 3.9cm bottom right of label 
Nutritional data panels (9 data points): 3.2x2, 3.2x2.4 
Nutritional Information per 100g  (text) 
Calibri 8pt white in black panel: 4.4 x 0.53 

Best Before: see lid (Calibri Bold Yellow 14pt)   

GB-ORG-05  
EU Agriculture (position above barcode) 
Non-UK Agriculture (Calibri Bold Black / white min 8pt) 
(Add text:) Our light-weight steel tins are UK made and are fully recyclable 
throughout the country. A lower carbon packaging solution. They have a 
hundred other uses, storage, plant pots ………...  (Calibri Bold Black / White 
10.2pt) Line spacing 0.75 to 0.78 between lines 

Centred Calibri / Windings 10pt Bold 


